
 

  

Caithness Gallaibh 

East Caithness Marina Swanson 

 

01955 607758 marina.swanson@highland.gov.uk  

East Caithness Kirsty Rosie 

 

01955 607758 kirsty.rosie2@highland.gov.uk  

North Caithness Paul Castle 

 

01847 821531 paul.castle@highland.gov.uk  

Sutherland                                        Cataibh 

Assynt Andy Summers 

 

01571 844654 andy.summers@highland.gov.uk  

North Sutherland Paul Castle 

 

01641 521884 paul.castle@highland.gov.uk  

Northwest Sutherland Donald Mitchell 

 

01971 511756 donald.mitchell@highland.gov.uk  

Mid & East Sutherland Ian Paterson 

 

01549 402638 ian.paterson@highland.gov.uk  

Ross, Cromarty, Skye & Lochalsh       Ros, Cromba, an t-Eilean Sgitheanach & Loch Aillse 

Skye & Lochalsh John Phillips 

 

01471 820526 john.phillips@highland.gov.uk  

Ross & Cromarty East Martin Hind 

 

01349 868563 martin.hind@highland.gov.uk  

Wester Ross Reuben Brown 

 

01854 613904 reuben.brown@highland.gov.uk  
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Inverness, Nairn, Badenoch and Strathspey Inbhir Nis, Inbhir Narann, Bàideanach agus Srath Spè 

Inverness, Nairn,  
Badenoch and Strathspey 

Katy Martin 

 

01463 255284 katy.martin@highland.gov.uk  

Inverness East & Nairn John Orr 

 

01463 255285 john.orr@highland.gov.uk  

Inverness West Jenny Grant 

 

01471 820527 jenny.grant@highland.gov.uk  

Badenoch & Strathspey 
North 

Saranne Bish 

 

01479 873914 saranne.bish@highland.gov.uk  

Badenoch & Strathspey 
South 

Duncan MacDonald 

 

01479 873706 duncan.macdonald@highland.gov.uk  

Lochaber Loch Abar 

Sound of Arisaig Angus MacIntyre 

 

01687 462983 a.macintyre@tiscali.co.uk  

Glen Nevis/N Lochaber Fiona MacLean 

 

01397 705922 fiona.maclean2@highland.gov.uk  

Glen Nevis/N Lochaber Jennie Abell 

 

01397 705922 jennie.abell@highland.gov.uk  

Glen Nevis/S Lochaber Michelle Melville 

 

01397 705922 michelle.melville@highland.gov.uk  

West Lochaber Eilidh-Ann Phillips 

 

01967 402232 eilidh-ann.phillips@highland.gov.uk 
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Long Distance Routes                                                          Slighean Fada 

West Highland Way Angus MacLean 

 

01397 705922 angus.maclean@highland.gov.uk  

Great Glen Way Clelland McCallum 

 

01320 366633 greatglenway@highland.gov.uk  

Long Distance Routes Jock MacGillivary 

 

01397 705922 jock.macgillivary@highland.gov.uk  

Seasonal Rangers 

Assynt Roz Summers 

 

01571 844654 Roz.summers@highland.gov.uk  

Caithness Samuel Watson 

 

01847 821531 Samuel.Watson@highland.gov.uk  

Skye & Lochalsh Ellie MacLennan 

 

01471 820527 Ellie.MacLennan@highland.gov.uk  

Inverness, Nairn,  
Badenoch and Strathspey 

Liz Miller 

 

01463 255291 liz.miller@highland.gov.uk  
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